Company

Madison County School

System

Eastern Kentucky
University

Blue Grass Chemical

Agent-Destruction Plant

Hitachi Automotive
Systems Americas Inc
Hyster-Yale Group Inc.

Blue Grass Army Depot

EnerSys
Sherwin-Willaims
Company

P-K Tool &

Manufacturing Company

The Okonite Company
Quanex Building
Products (aka Mikron)
Kokoku Rubber Inc.
Qualex Machining
AGC Glass Co. North
America

STEMCO

Richmond Auto Parts
Technology Inc.
Novelis Corporation
Lectodryer LLC

KI (USA) Corporation
Conduent

B&H Tool Works Inc

County

Madison

Madison

Madison

Madison

Madison
Madison
Madison

Madison

Madison

Madison
Madison

Madison
Madison

Madison
Madison
Madison

Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison

Description

Education

Education

Engineering Services

Manufacturing

Manufacturing
Military
Manufacturing
Distribution &
Warehousing

Manufacturing

Manufacturing
Manufacturing

Wholesale Trade
Industrial Services

Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing

Manufacturing
Wholesale Trade
Manufacturing
Outsourcing
Retail Trade

Employees

2,000

1,800

1,200

1,100

980
600
520

360

282

282
233

218
175

168
150
143

138
119
115
112
100



