	Compony	Country	Description	Compleyees	
	Company Madison County School	County	Description	Employees	
	System	Madison	Education	2,000	,
	Eastern Kentucky University Blue Grass Chemical Agent-Destruction Plant Hitachi Automotive Systems Americas Inc	Madison	Education	1,800)
		Madison	Engineering Services	1,200)
		Madison	Manufacturing	1,100	
	Hyster-Yale Group Inc.	Madison	Manufacturing	980	
	Blue Grass Army Depot	Madison	Military	600	
	EnerSys	Madison	Manufacturing	520)
	Sherwin-Willaims	Madison	Distribution &	360)
	Company	Madison	Warehousing	300	•
	P-K Tool & Manufacturing Company	Madison	Manufacturing	282) -
	The Okonite Company	Madison	Manufacturing	282	<u>.</u>
	Quanex Building Products (aka Mikron)	Madison	Manufacturing	233	;
	Kokoku Rubber Inc.	Madison	Wholesale Trade	218	3
	Qualex Machining	Madison	Industrial Services	175	,
	AGC Glass Co. North America	Madison	Manufacturing	168	}
	STEMCO	Madison	Manufacturing	150)
	Richmond Auto Parts Technology Inc.	Madison	Manufacturing	143	}
	Novelis Corporation	Madison	Manufacturing	138	3
	Lectodryer LLC	Madison	Wholesale Trade	119)
	KI (USA) Corporation	Madison	Manufacturing	115	,
	Conduent	Madison	Outsourcing	112	<u>.</u>
	B&H Tool Works Inc	Madison	Retail Trade	100)